MENU

IN-SUITE DINING

(
I

\

{

S

%

y
(]

>

S
NS

Q

N
D

Y

e
ﬁ%

{

|



Available 6am — 11am

Croissant | Pain au Chocolat | Almond Croissant (vg) 8.0
Bacon + Egg Roll 12.0
Tomato relish, spinach

Raisin Toast 14.0
Cinnamon ricotta, Emporium Honey (vg)

Emporium Granola 14.0
Greek yoghurt, fruit compote, coconut + pistachio granola (gf, vg)

Option available: Coconut yoghurt (df, gf, v)

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Selection 18.0
Greek yoghurt, honey, Queensland macadamia nuts (gf, vg)

Roast Mushroom + Haloumi Roll 22.0
Pesto, tomato, lettuce (vg)

Poached Eggs + Smashed Avocado 24.0
Whipped feta, chives, sourdough (vg)

Eggs Benedict 26.0
Poached free range eggs, toasted English muffin, wilted spinach, hollandaise (vg)

Choice of: Smoked salmon | Smoked ham

Smoked Salmon + Scrambled Eggs 28.0
Roasted truss tomatoes, dill, quinoa sourdough

Emporium Breakfast 32.0
Eggs cooked to your liking, grilled bacon, pork sausage, herb roasted mushroom,

potato rosti, cherry tomato relish, sourdough toast

Sides 6.0 ea
Toast — gluten free, sourdough or wholegrain Avocado

Two free range eggs — cooked your way Potato rosti

Grilled bacon Mushrooms

Wilted spinach Pork sausage

Ceredl 6.0
Sultana Bran | Coco Pops| Corn Flakes | Weetbix

Hand-Crafted Juices 9.0

Rise + Pine - carrot, pineapple, apple + ginger

Ruby Melon - watermelon, rhubarb, pink lady apple, pear + lime

Green Detox - kale, spinach, celery, lemon, cucumber, ginger + spirulina
Just Beet It - beetroot, cucumber, green apple + ginger

df - dairy free | gf - gluten free | n - contains nut | o - optional | v - vegan | vg - vegetarian

Please note a $5.00 tray charge applies for all in room deliveries including orders for menu items, ice, and cutlery.

A 15% surcharge is also applicable on public holidays.

1SVAIVIdd



Available 1Tam - 10.30pm

Light Bites

Soup of the Day
House baked bread, butter (vg)

Emporium Caesar Salad
Baby cos, pancetta, white anchovy, ciabatta croutons, boiled egg, parmesan

Add: Chicken

Queensland King Prawns

Whipped Goats’ Curd

Pickled beetroot, candied walnuts, black salt (n)

Antipasto
Sliced meats, grilled zucchini, sundried tomatoes, olives, pickles, grissini (df)

Tasmanian Smoked Salmon
Avocado, tobiko, chilli tartare sauce (gf, df)

Selection of Australian Cheese
Dried and fresh fruit, nuts, celery, quince paste, crackers, breads (n, vg)

Grilled Fennel

Avocado, olives, heirloom tomatoes, pistachio, salted ricotta (gf, n, vg, vo)

Sandwiches

All served with fries

Wagyu Beef Burger

Crispy bacon, pickles, Monterey jack, tomato chutney, cos lettuce, milk bun

Emporium Club Sandwich

Grilled chicken breast, smoked bacon, avocado, free range egg, tomato, cos lettuce

Emporium Steak Sandwich
Grain fed Angus sirloin, red onion jam, mixed leaves, fomato relish, toasted ciabatta

df - dairy free | gf - gluten free | n - contains nut | o - optional | v - vegan | vg - vegetarian

10.0

16.0

+8.0

+10.0

16.0

20.0

22.0

22.0

24.0

26.0

26.0

28.0

Please note a $5.00 tray charge applies for all in room deliveries including orders for menu items, ice, and cutlery.

A 15% surcharge is also applicable on public holidays.

ONINIA AVA TV

T



Pizza

Vegetarian
Grilled pumpkin, artichoke, olives, bocconcini, rocket (vg)

Classic Hawaiian
Smoked ham, pineapple, Napoli, mozzarella

Chicken + Pesto
Caramelised onion, Napoli, mozzarella

Classic Meat Lovers
Salami, ham, bacon, Napoli, mozzarella

Main Meals
Tofu Satay

Beansprouts, green beans, tomato, egg, peanut sauce (gf, n, vg, vo)

Confit Chicken

Porcini mushroom cream, braised shallots, asparagus (gf)

Prawn + Tomato Sambal
Coconut rice, pumpkin, grilled lime, coriander (df, gf)

Crispy Skin Barramundi

Potato cake, sauteed kale, herb butter sauce (gf)

Crispy Pork Belly

Java rice, carrot + papaya atchara, jus (df, gf)

Braised Lamb Shoulder
Smoked eggplant, spiced baby carrots, lamb jus (gf)

200g Eye Fillet

Buttered leeks, macadamia, crispy potato, red wine jus (gf, n)

df - dairy free | gf - gluten free | n - contains nut | o - optional | v - vegan | vg - vegetarian

Please note a $5.00 tray charge applies for all in room deliveries including orders for menu items, ice, and cutlery.
A 15% surcharge is also applicable on public holidays.

20.0

22.0

24.0

26.0

24.0

32.0

32.0

36.0

36.0

38.0

42.0



Sides 10.0 ea

Fries
Emporium seasoning, aioli (vg)

Garden Salad

Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, radish + chardonnay vinaigrette (gf, vg)

Steamed Greens
Hummus, lemon oil, almonds (gf, n, v)

Sweets 18.0 ea

Emporium Signature Honey Pecan Tart
Honey whipped ganache, almond crumble, bourbon vanilla ice cream (n)

Redberry Cheesecake

Ruby chocolate namelaka, redberry compote, raspberry sorbet

Tropical Créme Catalane
Orange crumble, passionfruit jelly, mango mint salad (gf)

df - dairy free | gf - gluten free | n - contains nut | o - optional | v - vegan | vg - vegetarian

Please note a $5.00 tray charge applies for all in room deliveries including orders for menu items, ice, and cutlery.
A 15% surcharge is also applicable on public holidays.



Available 1Tam - 10.30pm

Chicken Nuggets
Salad + fries (df)

Spqgheﬂi (of pasta available)
Parmesan, toasted garlic ciabatta
Choice of: Bolognese | Napolitana (vg)

Mini Hotdog
Fries, ketchup

Crumbed Whiting

Fries, lemon, tartare sauce (df)

Cheese + Tomato Toasted Sandwich
Salad + fries (vg)

Rocky Road

Milk chocolate, vanilla biscuits, pecans, marshmallows + lollies (n)

Ice Cream Sundae
Chocolate, vanilla + strawberry ice cream, vanilla cream, chocolate + strawberry sauce,
chocolate crisp pearls (gf, vg)

Pannacotta, Mango + Pistachio
Mango salad, pistachio crumble (gf, n)

Triple Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate cream, caramelised white chocolate, vanilla ice cream

df - dairy free | gf - gluten free | n - contains nut | o - optional | v - vegan | vg - vegetarian

Please note a $5.00 tray charge applies for all in room deliveries including orders for menu items, ice, and cutlery.
A 15% surcharge is also applicable on public holidays.

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

8.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

ANAW S,NJdd1IHO

T



Available 10.30pm — 6am

Cheese + Tomato Toasted Sandwich
Salad + fries (vg)

Selection of Australian Cheese
Dried and fresh fruit, nuts, celery, quince paste, crackers + breads (n, vg)

Emporium Caesar Salad
Baby cos, pancetta crumb, white anchovy, ciabatta croutons, boiled egg, parmesan

Add: Chicken
Queensland King Prawns

Meat Lovers Pizza
Salami, ham, bacon, Napoli, mozzarella

Fries
Emporium seasoning, aioli (vg)

Garden Salad

Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, radish + chardonnay vinaigrette (gf, vg)

Redberry Cheesecake

Ruby chocolate namelaka, redberry compote, raspberry sorbet

df - dairy free | gf - gluten free | n - contains nut | o - optional | v - vegan | vg - vegetarian

14.0

22.0

16.0

+8.0

+10.0

26.0

10.0

10.0

18.0

Please note a $5.00 tray charge applies for all in room deliveries including orders for menu items, ice, and cutlery.

A 15% surcharge is also applicable on public holidays.

ONINIA LHOIN 41V



Available 24 hours

Non Alcoholic Beverages

Chilled Juice 5.0
Orange | Apple | Pineapple | Cranberry | Tomato

Soft Drink 5.0
Coca Cola | Diet Coke | Coke No Sugar | Sprite | Ginger Ale | Lemon Lime + Bitters | Tonic | Soda

Still and Sparkling Mineral Water 6.0
Glass of Milk 4.0
Full cream | Skim

Lactose free | Soy | Almond | Coconut | Macadamia | Oat +0.6
Vittoria Coffee Blend

Long Black | Espresso | Short or Long Macchiato | Piccolo 4.0
Cappuccino | Flat White | Latte | Mocha 4.5
Decaf +0.6
Brewed Coffee Pot 5.5
LMDT Tea Blends 4.5
English Breakfast | Green | Peppermint | Earl Grey | Chamomile

Emporium Blend Tea 5.0
Awustralian Daintree, lemon myrile, assam, goji berry

Hot Chocolate 4.5
Chai Latte 4.5
Milkshakes 7.0

Caramel | Chocolate | Coffee | Salted Caramel | Strawberry | Vanilla

Iced Chocolate | Mocha | Coffee 9.0

Served with ice-cream + whipped cream

Iced Latte 4.5
Espresso over ice, topped with cold milk

Please note a $5.00 tray charge applies for all in room deliveries including orders for menu items, ice, and cutlery.
A 15% surcharge is also applicable on public holidays.

SOVIIAIG

T



Alcoholic Beverages

Sparkling Wine + Champagne
Mumm Marlborough Brut Prestige Marlborough, NZ
Bandini Prosecco Veneto, IT

Mumm Grand Cru Reims, FR

White Wine

Grayling Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ
Brockenchack On Point Pinot Grigio Eden Valley, SA
Our Label Chardonnay Wrattonbully, SA

Henschke Peggy's Hill Riesling Eden Valley, SA

Rosé

Vins Breban "La Tonnelle" IGP Alpes de Haute-Provence, FR

Red Wine

Turkey Flat Butchers Block GSM Barossa Valley, SA

Penny Hill Edward Rd Cabernet Sauvignon MclLaren Vale, SA
Domaine de Chatillon Vin De Savoie Gamay Vin De Savoie, FR
Langmeil Prime Cut Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA

Stoneleigh Latitude Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ

Beer + Cider

James Boag’s Premium Light
Peroni Leggera

Corona

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Asahi Super Dry

Monteith’s Apple Cider
Emporium "Our Lager"
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Balter XPA

Glass
15.0
13.0

13.0
13.0
14.0
14.0

14.0

13.0
14.0
13.0
15.0
13.0

Bottle
70.0
60.0

130.0

60.0
60.0
65.0
65.0

65.0

60.0
65.0
60.0
70.0
60.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

Please note a $5.00 tray charge applies for all in room deliveries including orders for menu items, ice, and cutlery.

A 15% surcharge is also applicable on public holidays.



Alcoholic Beverages

Spirits

Absolut Vodka

Havana Club Anejo Especial
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos

Beefeater Gin

Chivas Regal 12yo Whiskey

Altos Plata Tequila

Makers Mark Bourbon

Cocktails

Moijito

Havana Club 3YO Rum, lime, simple syrup, soda + mint leaves

Caprioska
Absolut Vodka, lime + sugar

Espresso Martini

Absolut Vodka, Mr Black, Mozart Dark, caramel syrup + espresso

Cosmopolitan

Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice + lime juice

Please note a $5.00 tray charge applies for all in room deliveries including orders for menu items, ice, and cutlery.
A 15% surcharge is also applicable on public holidays.

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0



