



Available 6am – 11am

Croissant Pain au Chocolat Almond Crois	ssant (vg)	8.0
Bacon + Egg Roll Tomato relish, spinach		12.0
Raisin Toast Cinnamon ricotta, Emporium Honey (vg)		14.0
Emporium Granola Greek yoghurt, fruit compote, coconut + pistachio g Option available: Coconut yoghurt (df, gf, v)	granola (gf, vg)	14.0
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Selection Greek yoghurt, honey, Queensland macadamia nut	ts (gf, vg)	18.0
Roast Mushroom + Haloumi Roll Pesto, tomato, lettuce (vg)		22.0
Poached Eggs + Smashed Avocado Whipped feta, chives, sourdough (vg)		24.0
Eggs Benedict Poached free range eggs, toasted English muffin, w Choice of: Smoked salmon Smoked ham	ilted spinach, hollandaise (vg)	26.0
Smoked Salmon + Scrambled Eggs Roasted truss tomatoes, dill, quinoa sourdough		28.0
Emporium Breakfast Eggs cooked to your liking, grilled bacon, pork saus potato rosti, cherry tomato relish, sourdough toast	sage, herb roasted mushroom,	32.0
Sides Toast – gluten free, sourdough or wholegrain Two free range eggs – cooked your way Grilled bacon Wilted spinach	Avocado Potato rosti Mushrooms Pork sausage	6.0 ea
Cereal Sultana Bran Coco Pops Corn Flakes Weetbix		6.0
Hand-Crafted Juices Rise + Pine - carrot, pineapple, apple + ginger Ruby Melon - watermelon, rhubarb, pink lady apple Green Detox - kale, spinach, celery, lemon, cucumb Just Beet It - beetroot, cucumber, green apple + gin	per, ginger + spirulina	9.0

df - dairy free | gf - gluten free | n - contains nut | o - optional | v - vegan | vg - vegetarian

Available 11am - 10.30pm

Light Bites	
Soup of the Day House baked bread, butter (vg)	10.0
Emporium Caesar Salad Baby cos, pancetta, white anchovy, ciabatta croutons, boiled egg, parmesan	16.0
Add: Chicken Queensland King Prawns	+8.0 +10.0
Whipped Goats' Curd Pickled beetroot, candied walnuts, black salt (n)	16.0
Antipasto Sliced meats, grilled zucchini, sundried tomatoes, olives, pickles, grissini (df)	20.0
Tasmanian Smoked Salmon Avocado, tobiko, chilli tartare sauce (gf, df)	22.0
Selection of Australian Cheese Dried and fresh fruit, nuts, celery, quince paste, crackers, breads (n, vg)	22.0
Grilled Fennel Avocado, olives, heirloom tomatoes, pistachio, salted ricotta (gf, n, vg, vo)	24.0
Sandwiches All served with fries	
Wagyu Beef Burger Crispy bacon, pickles, Monterey jack, tomato chutney, cos lettuce, milk bun	26.0
Emporium Club Sandwich Grilled chicken breast, smoked bacon, avocado, free range egg, tomato, cos lettuce	26.0
Emporium Steak Sandwich Grain fed Angus sirloin, red onion jam, mixed leaves, tomato relish, toasted ciabatta	28.0

Pizza Vegetarian 20.0 Grilled pumpkin, artichoke, olives, bocconcini, rocket (vg) Classic Hawaiian 22.0 Smoked ham, pineapple, Napoli, mozzarella Chicken + Pesto 24.0 Caramelised onion, Napoli, mozzarella Classic Meat Lovers 26.0 Salami, ham, bacon, Napoli, mozzarella Main Meals Tofu Satay 24.0 Beansprouts, green beans, tomato, egg, peanut sauce (gf, n, vg, vo) Confit Chicken 32.0 Porcini mushroom cream, braised shallots, asparagus (gf) 32.0 Prawn + Tomato Sambal Coconut rice, pumpkin, grilled lime, coriander (df, gf) Crispy Skin Barramundi 36.0 Potato cake, sauteed kale, herb butter sauce (gf) Crispy Pork Belly 36.0 Java rice, carrot + papaya atchara, jus (df, gf) **Braised Lamb Shoulder** 38.0 Smoked eggplant, spiced baby carrots, lamb jus (gf) 200g Eye Fillet 42.0 Buttered leeks, macadamia, crispy potato, red wine jus (gf, n)

Sides 10.0 ea Fries Emporium seasoning, aioli (vg) Garden Salad Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, radish + chardonnay vinaigrette (gf, vg) Steamed Greens Hummus, lemon oil, almonds (gf, n, v) Sweets

18.0 ea

Emporium Signature Honey Pecan Tart

Honey whipped ganache, almond crumble, bourbon vanilla ice cream (n)

Redberry Cheesecake

Ruby chocolate namelaka, redberry compote, raspberry sorbet

Tropical Crème Catalane

Orange crumble, passionfruit jelly, mango mint salad (gf)

Available 11am - 10.30pm

Chicken Nuggets Salad + fries (df)	14.0
Spaghetti (gf pasta available) Parmesan, toasted garlic ciabatta Choice of: Bolognese Napolitana (vg)	14.0
Mini Hotdog Fries, ketchup	14.0
Crumbed Whiting Fries, lemon, tartare sauce (df)	14.0
Cheese + Tomato Toasted Sandwich Salad + fries (vg)	14.0
Rocky Road Milk chocolate, vanilla biscuits, pecans, marshmallows + Iollies (n)	8.0
Ice Cream Sundae Chocolate, vanilla + strawberry ice cream, vanilla cream, chocolate + strawberry sauce, chocolate crisp pearls (gf, vg)	12.0
Pannacotta, Mango + Pistachio Mango salad, pistachio crumble (gf, n)	12.0
Triple Chocolate Brownie Chocolate cream, caramelised white chocolate, vanilla ice cream	12.0

Available 10.30pm – 6am

Cheese + Tomato Toasted Sandwich Salad + fries (vg)	14.0
Selection of Australian Cheese Dried and fresh fruit, nuts, celery, quince paste, crackers + breads (n, vg)	22.0
Emporium Caesar Salad Baby cos, pancetta crumb, white anchovy, ciabatta croutons, boiled egg, parmesan	16.0
Add: Chicken Queensland King Prawns	+8.0 +10.0
Meat Lovers Pizza Salami, ham, bacon, Napoli, mozzarella	26.0
Fries Emporium seasoning, aioli (vg)	10.0
Garden Salad Mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, radish + chardonnay vinaigrette (gf, vg)	10.0
Redberry Cheesecake Ruby chocolate namelaka, redberry compote, raspberry sorbet	18.0

Available 24 hours

Non Alcoholic Beverages	
Chilled Juice Orange Apple Pineapple Cranberry Tomato	5.0
Soft Drink Coca Cola Diet Coke Coke No Sugar Sprite Ginger Ale Lemon Lime + Bitters Tonic Soda	5.0
Still and Sparkling Mineral Water	6.0
Glass of Milk Full cream Skim Lactose free Soy Almond Coconut Macadamia Oat	4.0 +0.6
Vittoria Coffee Blend Long Black Espresso Short or Long Macchiato Piccolo Cappuccino Flat White Latte Mocha Decaf	4.0 4.5 +0.6
Brewed Coffee Pot	5.5
LMDT Tea Blends English Breakfast Green Peppermint Earl Grey Chamomile	4.5
Emporium Blend Tea Australian Daintree, lemon myrtle, assam, goji berry	5.0
Hot Chocolate	4.5
Chai Latte	4.5
Milkshakes Caramel Chocolate Coffee Salted Caramel Strawberry Vanilla	7.0
Iced Chocolate Mocha Coffee Served with ice-cream + whipped cream	9.0
Iced Latte Espresso over ice, topped with cold milk	4.5

Alcoholic Beverages

Sparkling Wine + Champagne	Glass	Bottle
Mumm Marlborough Brut Prestige Marlborough, NZ	15.0	70.0
Bandini Prosecco Veneto, IT	13.0	60.0
Mumm Grand Cru Reims, FR		130.0
White Wine		
Grayling Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	13.0	60.0
Brockenchack On Point Pinot Grigio Eden Valley, SA	13.0	60.0
Our Label Chardonnay Wrattonbully, SA	14.0	65.0
Henschke Peggy's Hill Riesling Eden Valley, SA	14.0	65.0
Rosé		
Vins Breban "La Tonnelle" IGP Alpes de Haute-Provence, FR	14.0	65.0
Red Wine		
Turkey Flat Butchers Block GSM Barossa Valley, SA	13.0	60.0
Penny Hill Edward Rd Cabernet Sauvignon McLaren Vale, SA	14.0	65.0
Domaine de Chatillon Vin De Savoie Gamay Vin De Savoie, FR	13.0	60.0
Langmeil Prime Cut Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA	15.0	70.0
Stoneleigh Latitude Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ	13.0	60.0
Beer + Cider		
James Boag's Premium Light		10.0
Peroni Leggera		10.0
Corona		10.0
Peroni Nastro Azzurro		11.0
Asahi Super Dry		11.0
Monteith's Apple Cider		10.0
Emporium "Our Lager"		10.0
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale		11.0
Balter XPA		12.0

Please note a \$5.00 tray charge applies for all in room deliveries including orders for menu items, ice, and cutlery.

A 15% surcharge is also applicable on public holidays.

Alcoholic Beverages

Spirits	
Absolut Vodka	10.0
Havana Club Anejo Especial	10.0
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos	10.0
Beefeater Gin	10.0
Chivas Regal 12yo Whiskey	10.0
Altos Plata Tequila	10.0
Makers Mark Bourbon	10.0
Cocktails	
Mojito	20.0
Havana Club 3YO Rum, lime, simple syrup, soda + mint leaves	
Caprioska	20.0
Absolut Vodka, lime + sugar	
Espresso Martini	20.0
Absolut Vodka, Mr Black, Mozart Dark, caramel syrup + espresso	
Cosmopolitan	20.0
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice + lime juice	